Kazakh Export paid dividends in the amount of 70% 
of the net profit received in 2022 in the amount of 
about 1 590 502 thousand tenge. 

100% holder of the outstanding shares in MN H Baiterek JSC. As of December 31, 2023, the authorized capital 
of KazakhExport is 105 100 000 000 (one hundred five billion one hundred million) tenge, the number of 
authorized common shares is 92 000 (ninety two thousand) shares, the number of placed shares is 91 440 
(ninety one thousand four hundred and forty) pieces, 1 149 387,58 (one billion one hundred forty nine 
thousand three hundred eighty seven) tenge 58 tiyn. - nominal value of declared but not placed shares (tenge 
per 1 share). 

• 
a 

The Board of Directors is a management body that carries out general management of the Company's activities, with the